
PROJECT TITLE: FABULICH CENTER LIGHTING UPGRADE FLOORS 3& 4
Contract Number 071644 Project Number: 101530.01
Bid Results

Tuesday, June 7, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

Bid 
Item

Bid Description

1
Mobilization and 
Demobilization 

2 Project Administration

3
Removal of Existing Light 
Fixtures - 3rd Floor

4
Furnish and Install New 
Lighting System - 3rd Floor

5 Misc. Wiring - 3rd Floor

6
Removal of Existing Light 
Fixtures - 4th Floor

7
Furnish and Install New 
Lighting System - 4th Floor

8 Misc. Wiring - 4th Floor

9
Unforeseen Conditions 
Allowance

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.

2

LS 11,000.00 14,037.00 18,642.00

LS 148,000.00 83,665.00 94,848.00

$295,015.00

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

N/A N/A

4,000.00

15,000.00

Lights Inc

Amount

12,000.00

2,500.00

20,793.00

105,792.00

12,720.00

12,720.00

15,000.00

$286,151.00

N/A

Amount

1,200.00

12,000.00

11,000.00

142,000.00

11,000.00

3,600.00

15,000.00

Amount

27,151.00

10,000.00

18,360.00

108,938.00

5,000.00

APPARENT RANKING: Non-Responsive 1

BID SECURITY INCLUDED No

LS

LS

LS

LS

No

ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED N/A

LS

LS

BASE BID SUBTOTAL $354,800.00

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE Yes Yes

LS

SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED

Bid Opening Date:

Name of Bidder:
Eric Dodd Lumenal Lighting

UOM


	LUMP SUM

