PROJECT TITLE: FABULICH CENTER LIGHTING UPGRADE FLOORS 3& 4 Contract Number 071644 Project Number: 101530.01 Bid Results



Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, June 7, 2022 @ 2:00 PM

	Name of Bidder:		Eric Dodd	Lumenal Lighting	Lights Inc
Bid Item	Bid Description	UOM	Amount	Amount	Amount
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	1,200.00	27,151.00	12,000.00
2	Project Administration	LS	12,000.00	10,000.00	2,500.00
3	Removal of Existing Light Fixtures - 3rd Floor	LS	11,000.00	18,360.00	20,793.00
4	Furnish and Install New Lighting System - 3rd Floor	LS	142,000.00	108,938.00	105,792.00
5	Misc. Wiring - 3rd Floor	LS	11,000.00	5,000.00	12,720.00
6	Removal of Existing Light Fixtures - 4th Floor	LS	11,000.00	14,037.00	18,642.00
7	Furnish and Install New Lighting System - 4th Floor	LS	148,000.00	83,665.00	94,848.00
8	Misc. Wiring - 4th Floor	LS	3,600.00	4,000.00	12,720.00
9	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL			\$354,800.00	\$286,151.00	\$295,015.00
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED			N/A	N/A	N/A
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED			N/A	N/A	N/A
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE			Yes	Yes	Yes
BID SECURITY INCLUDED			No	No	Yes
APPARENT RANKING:			Non-Responsive	1	2

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.